
3202 PM 04 /01/L9 Barrel Race America, Version 72.6
Copyright (C) 2004-2A16 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producerz 1,521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 03/3L/L9
Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683

Page 1

T1:
T1:

18.305
57 .938
s8.293
22 .942
45.722
Scratch
59.250
58.342

T1
T1
T1

T1
T1

Locatj-on: River Arena, Boseburg, OR
Verif,ication List: CPeef:;[p' (AI1 Rounds)

Addison Charles/Cyann
Bailey Hargis/Bel1a
Cassidy Ashbaugh/Mandy
Maddie CharLes/Shadow
Hayden Ashbaugh/rim-tim
Oakley R.oeder/Cooper
Oakley Roeder/Lacey
Eva Gow/Nugget



Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
(C) 2004-2016 by Charl-j-e Horse Ranch Timi-ng Systems
: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 03/3I/79

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683
Location: River Arena, Roseb-gEg,--!B

BSCC Table 4 ilackpot i

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total : $ 1425.

L2:07 PM

1st
2nd
3rd
4rh

Tie
6rh
7rh
8rh

03 / 3t/ 79
Copyright

Producer

1D Time : 15
2D Time = 15
3D Time : 76
4D Time : 77

15. 635
15.795
1s.810
15.842
75 .842
15.892
75 .952
16.057

$180.00
$138.00
$100.00

$143.00
$109.00
$ 80.00

$127.00
$ 97.00
$ 71.00

.635, Placings

.135, Placings

. 635, PJ-acings
-135, Placings

Not Placed

8, Pool : $
10, PooI : $
6, PooI = $
B, Pool = $

1B

3D Placings
Mikayla Van Boven on Sugar
Lexi Burgess on Speedy
Ashley Nash on Jazmin Rose
Haley Cornifsen on Trigger
Miranda Ashbaugh on Dash
TAYLOR WHEATON On RhONdA

00, Rider count : 50

471.50
380.7s
331.75
295.00

Cincuenta

Chex

1D Placings
Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid
Oakley Maggard on Carl-
,lennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite "Catty"
Izzy Murry on ,Judges Silver Bullet
Cindy Conley on Request Badger
Patsy Hayes on Winridge Sierra
Jacqueline Petsch on Panama Shorts
Vj-cki Jacobson on Spinner

2D Placings
Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear "Griz"
Ash1ey Mortensen on Winridge Hondo
Cindy Conley on LMP Vaquero Ike
Patsy Hayes on Watch Me E1y (PiPer
Vicki Jacobson on Sister
Hannah Long on TT Eiftys Laker LadY
Chris Trefethen on Robby
Melissa Boyd on Rip Tide
Jennifer Jones on Jack
Bre Yates on Sheza Miss Bu1lY

1st 16.748
2nd L6.20L
3rd 16.221
4th 16.236
5th 16.254
6rh 16.369
7rh 16.40s
Brh 16. 4 61
9rh 16.478

10rh 16.516

1st 16.641
2nd 15-617
3rd 16.871
4rh 16.873
5rh 17.102
6th 71.127

1sI 11 .376
2nd 7'7 .421
3rd 17.537
4th 17.539
5rh 17. 693
6Lln L7 .7 49
7rh 17.811

,$164.00
}1Zb.UU
$ 91.00

4D PJ-acings
Cassidy Van Loon on C.C.
Rhonda Turner on Wicked Turner
Tracey Train on Streaking Maqnolia "Bird
Michaela Jeffredo on Stolin Love (Rev)
Addison Westbrooks on Miss Priss Chex
Treena Toth on Treenas LuckY Token
Mikayla Woolsey on Jojo Chex



L2:07 PM 03/3L/19 Barrel Race America,
BSCC fable 4 ilackpot

Version
f-n

8rh
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

L9.27L
91_5.503
91s.978
9L6.012
91,6 .021,
91,6.LzL
9L6 .87 9
915. 935
9l-6.977
917 .L44
917 .190
9L7 .343
91,7 .463
917.595
917.811
918.993
9r9.811
922.952
924.58L

Anna Merritt on Dewey
Lexi Burgess on Sporty Peppy Guz
Kassidy Roberson on Scampi
Kathleen Poitner on Unsensored Minute
Bella Keat.ing on fBA Blue Doc
Carissa Bottensek on Maxs D.unn Ropin
Addison Westbrooks on Chex Split.ter
Treena Toth on Copen
Amanda Barrige on Patches
Mikayla Cunliff on Sis
Gracie Wilson on Secretariat's Gold
Toni Eberlej-n on Skip N Cee A Star (Dirty)
Dondj- Fashing on Toadally Awesome "Cruz"
McKenna Bright on Annie
Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken
Addy Miller on Sparrow
Sharon Gow on Jason Stackhouse
Tina Goff on TNT Locked N Loaded
Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine "Tommy"



72:77 PNt 03/3L/79 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-20L6 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: !521, Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 03/3L/19

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683
Location: River Arena, B

Tab1e 4 ilackpot i

Paying to 1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

: 23.964, Placings
= 24.464, Placings
: 24.964, Placings
: 25.464, Placings

Not Placed

placings, Jackpot Tota1 = $ 28.00, Rider count : 2

_1
T

L, Pool
0, Pool
0, Pool
0, Pool

28.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00

$
$
$
$

lst 23.964 $ 28.00

N/T 921".842

1D Placings
Beth Harrison on North Pole Guy

4D Placings
Sherrie Winters on Ima Golden Doc Peppy



72216 PM O3/31/1-g Barrel Race emerica, Version L2.6 paqe 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2076 by Charl-ie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: l52L Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 03/3L/19
Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683

EabJ.e 4 ilaekpot i

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total : $ 112.00, Rider count : B

1D Ti-me
2D Time
3D Time
4D Ti"me

L6.425, Placings : L, Pool
76.925, Placings = 0, Pool
L7.425, Placings : L, Pool
L7 -925, Placings : 2, Pool

Not Pl-aced : 4

48.1,6
0. 00

36. 96
26.88

lD Placings
Mikayla Van Boven on Suqar Cincuenta

3D Placings
Addison Westbrooks on Miss Priss Chex

4D Placings
Kaana Fye on Apache
Kara Van Loon on Squirt
Addy Mj-l-Ier on Sparrow
Addison Westbrooks on Chex Splitter
Graoie Wil-son on Secretariat's Gold
Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine "Tommy"

-c:$
=$
-$

lst 1-6.425 $ 48.00

1st Ll.693 $ 37.00

1st
2nd

N/T
N/T
N/r
N/T

19.897 I 27 .00
23 .96L
900.000
976 .87 I
917.190,
924 .581,



12:43 PM 03/31/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-20L6 by Charl-ie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1527 .fim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 03/37/19

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683

TabJ-e 4 ilackpot i

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total : $ 210.00, Rider count = 15

lst 16.963 $

76.963, Placings
71.463, Placings
L7.963, Placings
18.453, Placings

Not Placed

90.00

69. 00

s0.00

1D Placings
Amanda Barrige

2D Placings
Madison Latham
Marleah O'Brian
Megan White on
fl-l-oria Painter
Anna Merri-tt on
Ashley Nash on

$ 90.30
$ 69.30
$ 0.00
$ 50.40

on Buddy

on Vegas
on I'm A Sittin Bug

Just A Pl-ain Button
on Charlie
Dewey

Royal Gold on Flre

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

tr

L, Pool
6, Pool
0, Pool-
3, Pool

1st 17.
2nd L1.
3rd 17.
4rh 17.
5rh 17.
6rh 17.

49"t $
570
706
719
769
795

1st
2nd
3rd

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T.
N/T

r-9.3s8 $
21.73't
34.898
900.000
900.000
917.155
917.886
925 .940

4D Placings
Kaana Fye on Apache
Nikki Lakey on Pep
Kiesha Joslyn on She's Hot Like Me
lzzy Murry on North Pole Guy
Sam Mason on Maui
Kaylin Roth on Tango with Cash
Kimberly KarLovich on Miss Dun Dee
Kortnie Johnson on Dr. Schmotsie "Brodie"



7:20 PM 03/37/79

Verification Lis

l-. Addison Charles/Cyann
2, Maddie Charles/Shadow
3. Bailey Hargis/Bel-la
4. Eva Gow/Nugget
5. Oakley Roeder/Lacey

Barrel Race America, Version L2.6
Copyright. (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producerz !52L Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 03/31/19
Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683

Location: River A

Page 1

Rounds)

T1: 918.420
T1: 21,.865
T1: 41 .B5l
T1: 68 .243
T1: 61, .445



2:18 PM 03/37/79 Barrel- Race America, Version 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing System

Producer: 7521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 03/3\/19
Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3583

Location: River Arena, Roseburg, OR

Bscc Table 4 .Tackpoa Cre
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total : $ 1031.00, Rider count : 38

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

15.580, Placings
16.080, Placinqs
16. 580, Placings
17.080, Placings

Not Placed

13, Pool-
5, Pool
6, Pool
5, PooI

9

304.30
2't 6 .31
239.73
2]-l..20

1D Placings
Jennifer Jones on Chexote Starlite "Catty"
Sharon Gow on Jason Stackhouse
Bell-a Keating on fBA Bl-ue Doc
Patsy Hayes on V,Iinrj-dge Sierra
Cindy Conley on Request Badger
Mattie Maggard on Carl
Kassidy Roberson on Scampi
Izzy Murry on Judges Silver Bullet
Hannah Long on TT Eiftys Laker Lady
Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear "Griz"
Patsy Hayes on Vfatch Me Ely (Piper
Cindy Conley on LMP Vaquero lke
Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star (Dirty)

2D Placings
TAYLOR WHEATON on ANNiE
Tina Goff on TNT Locked N Loaded
Jennifer Jones on Jack
Mel-issa Boyd on Rip Tide
Haley Cornifsen on Trigger

3D Placings
Gracie V[ilson on Secretariat's Gold
TAYLOR WHEATON on RhONdA
Ashley Nash on Jazmin Rose Chex
Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia "Bird
Treena Toth on Copen
Jacqueline Petsch on Panama Shorts

4D Placings
Treena Toth on Treenas Lucky Token
Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine "Tommy"
Dondi Eashing on Toadally Awesome "Cruz"
Michael-a Jeffredo on Stolin Love (Rev)
Mikayla Woolsey on Jojo Chex
Chris Trefethen on Robby
Vicki Jacobson on Sister

c

:$

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5rh
6rh
7rh
Brh
9rh

1 0rh
11rh
1,2Lh
13th

1s. sB0 $131.00
15.591 $100.00
75 .661 $ 73. 00
15.689
15.730
15.731
15 .161
15 .716
15 .71 B

15 .7 91
1s.864
16. 005
16.006

1st L6.776
2nd L6.725
3rd 16.387
4rh 16-425
5rh 16.514

1st L6.601
2nd L6.652
3rd 16.751
4rh 16 .7 52
5th 15.804
6rh 16- 867

$119.00
$ 91.00
$ 66.00

$103.00
$ 79.00
$ s7.00

91.00
70.00
51.00

1st .
2nd
3rd
4th
5rh

N/T
N/T

71 .776 $
L8.023 $
18.304 $
2? 2 A.\

28 .990
900.000
91,5 .'7 92



2:lB PM 03/31/l-9 Barrel Race America,
BSCC Table 4 .Tackpot

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

915.869
916. 196
976.224
916.510
9L6 .578
9L7 .062
9L7.440

Kathleen Poitner on Unsensored Minute
Ashley Mortensen on Winridge Hondo
Bre Yates on Sheza Miss Bu11y
Mikayla Van Boven on Sugar Cincuenta
Carissa Bottensek on Maxs Dunn Ropin
Mikayla Cunliff on Sls
Amanda Barrige on Patches



2224 Pltt 03/3L/1,9 Barrel Race Amerj-ca, Version L2.6 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2A15 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: L52L Jj-m Leach Horseshoeinq, Show Date: 03/3L/L9

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3583
Location: River Arena, Brpsbu,rg4On

TabJ-e 4 ilackpor rW

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total: $ 28.00, Rider counL:2

l-D Time : 2L.180, Placings : l, Pool : $ 28.00
2D Time : 27.680, Placings = 0, Pool : $ 0.00
3D Time : 22.180, Placings : 0, Pool : $ 0.00
4D Time = 22.680, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Pl-aced : 1

1D Placings
1st 21.180 $ 28.00 Sherrie Winters on Ima Go1den Doc Peppy

4D Placings
N/T 913.275 Beth Harrison on North Pole Guy



2:43 PM 03/3L/L9 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producerz 1,52L Jj-m Leach Horseshoej-ng, Show Date: 03/31,11,9
Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683

Location: River Arena, Roqgpgrg^OR
Table 4 ,Jackpo, ,@!!P

Paying to 1- placings, Jaikpot Total: $ 56.00, Rider count = 4

1D Time:16.516, Placings = 2, PooI: $ 24.08
2D Time = 11.076, Placings = 0, Pool - $ 0.00
3D Time : L7.576r Placings : L, Pool : $ 18.48
4D Time : L8.076, Placings = L, Pool = $ 13.44

1st 16.576 $ 24.00
2nd L6.607

1D Placings
Mikayla Van Boven on Sugar Cincuenta
Gracie Wilson on Secretariat's Gold

3D Placings
lst 18.023 $ 18.00 Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine "Tommy"

4D Placings
l-st 19.446 $ 13.00 Kaana Fye on Apache



2:44 PM 03/3L/79

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total : $ 154

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: l52L Jim Leach Eorseshoeing, Show Date: 03/3L/19
Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683

Location: River Arena, Ros OR
Table 4 .fackpot iqztovice

Page 1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st 76.662
Znd 16.615
3rd 17.032

1st L1 .106
2nd 71 .769
3rd 18.148

16.662, Placings
77.162, Placings
t.7.662, Placings
18.152, Placings

Not Placed

$ 66.00

$ s1.00

37. 00

1D Placings
Amanda Barrige
Kaylin Roth on
Mar]eah O'Brian

3D Placings
Megan White on
Ashley Nash on
Illoria Painter

00, Rider count : 11

66 .22
0.00

50. B2
36 .96

on Buddy
Tango with Cash
on f rm A Sittin Bug

,Just A Plain Button
Royal Gold on Fire
on Charlie

3, Pool-
0, Pool
3, Pool-
3, Poo.l-

-c
_c
:q,

1st.
2nd
3rd

N/T
N/T

20.132 $
20.380
29 - 999
900. 000
920 .427

4D Placings
Nikki Lakey on Pep
Sam Mason on Maui
Kortnie Johnson on Dr. Schmotsie "Brodie"
Kaana Eye on Apache
Kimberly Karlovich on Miss Dun Dee


